

M. CrI. No. 339/2024
Mahesh Gupta vs. Vimal Manchanda @ Vimal Kumar and Ors.
FIR No. 128/2018
PS DBG Road

27th August, 2024

Present: Sh. Mahender Kumar Gupta present on behalf of the complainant.
Sh. Arjun Malik and Sh. Kharanshu Rana, Counsels for respondents.

Sh. Mahender Kumar Gupta present on behalf of the complainant submits that main Counsel is not available today.

List the matter for purpose fixed on **03.09.2024**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
1st Link Bail Roster/ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
27.08.2024_(VR)